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Swann Keys Civic Association  
Board of Directors 2021/2022  

 
For any Medical or Other Emergencies Please Dial 911 Immediately 

 
For Electric Issues – Delaware Electric Cooperative 855-332-9090 / Outage Information Center   

 
For Urgent Water or Maintenance Issues – Dial 410-703-3698 or 443-564-7799 

 
Office & Secretary  

 Contact Information 
SWANN KEYS CIVIC ASSOCIATION             
37689 SWANN DRIVE                             
SELBYVILLE, DE 19975                            
(302) 436-5111   FAX: (302) 436-5119 
info@swannkeys.comcastbiz.net 
WEBSITE: swannkeys.org 

 
IF YOU SEE ANY SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY IN OUR COMMUNITY, Our Community Engagement Officer is 
Corporal Bill Bant of the Delaware State Police Troop 4 - Georgetown / 302-752-3863. 
 

All other Community Issues, Maintenance Requests, Comments to Office or Board of 
Directors – USE RESIDENTS PORTAL CLICK HERE  

 

Please do not email Board Members Directly with questions or concerns.  All questions concerns must 
be logged into our database using the RESIDENT PORTAL on the SKCA Website.  Emails are 
automatically sent to the appropriate Board Members when you use the Portal. 

 

Swann Keys Civic Association Board of Directors 2021/2022 
# Name Position Email 

1 Jeff Markiewicz President jeffm.swannkeys@gmail.com 

2 Ronnie Young Vice President  0345ronnie@gmail.com 

3 Wilma Denton Treasurer wdentonsk@gmail.com 

4 Carol Harper Recording Secretary crlharper@gmail.com 

5 Katherine Berkheimer Corresponding Secretary maeberk@gmail.com 

6 Bill Smith Member 213bsmith@gmail.com 

7 Clifford Tom Tompkins Member Ovation@comcast.net  

8 Dan Cavanaugh Member dcavinvest1@comcast.net 

9 Eddie Edwards Member eded60@comcast.net 

10 Kate Viola Member kate@violainteriors.com  

11 Kelly Ewing Member EwingSwannKeys@gmail.com 

12 Kim Pasko Member kpasko@homesale.com 

13 Lori Monroe Member lorimonroe@comcast.net 

14 Pat Frampton Member pat.frampton.skca@gmail.com 

15 Tom Nocella Member tjnocella@comcast.net 
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